(261) 150m - Mladsie Ziacky :: Beh D

#

A W N R

Meno

gimm COREJOVA Tereza
gim BENDOVA Ema

gim GALLOVA Karolina
gm MISKOVICOVA Katarina

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/26/2024 o 1:.09 AM

Nar.

2005
2007
2005
2005

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava
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Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
21,87
23,30
2341
25,47
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